
1 HT0014 ME Dr. Pankaj Kumar Mishra Director 9818815251 director@hietgroup.org

2 HT0006 APP.SC. Dr. Kushal Kumar HOD (App.Sc.) 9015279528 hod.as@hietgroup.org

3 HT0011 APP.SC. Ms. Naheed Parveen Assistant Professor 9891123791 naheed.parveen@hietgroup.org

4 HT0055 APP.SC. Dr. Neenu Gupta Assistant Professor 9149200719 neenju.gupta@hietgroup.org

5 HT0064 APP.SC. Dr. Vijay kumar Sharma Assistant Professor 8218026990 vijay.sharmamaths@hietgroup.org

6 HT0065 APP.SC. Dr. Swati Chaudhary Assistant Professor 9650378375 swati.chaudhary@hietgroup.org

7 HT0084 APP.SC. Dr. Payal Devi Assistant Professor 8398847579 payal.as@hietgroup.org

8 HT0098 APP.SC. Ms. Riddhi Chauhan Assistant Professor 8527706220 riddhi.chauhan@hietgroup.org

9 HT0104 APP.SC. Ms. Soniya Tyagi Assistant Professor 6397689236 soniya.tyagi@hietgroup.org

10 HT0020 B.Ed. Mohd. Naushad Ali HOD (B.Ed.) 9760014534 naushad.ali@hietgroup.org

11 HT0048 B.Ed. Dr. Mona Chaudhary Principal (CCSU) 9540741209 mona.chaudhary@hietgroup.org

12 HT0019 B.Ed. Ms. Sapna Pandey Assistant Professor 7065260038 sapna.pandey@hietgroup.org

12 HT0071 B.Ed. Ms. Parul Kanojia Assistant Professor 9310628942 parul.kanojiya@hietgroup.org

14 HT0004 MCA Mr. Bhaskar Sharma HOD (MCA/BCA) 9911368061 hod.mca@hietgroup.org

15 HT0033 MCA Ms. Aruna Kumari Assistant Professor 9355783080 aruna.kumari@hietgroup.org

16 HT0068 MCA Mohd. Shoaib Assistant Professor 8958268486 mohd.shoaob@hietgroup.org

17 HT0109 MBA Ms. Nayanshi Mishra Assistant Professor
7007508631
7844862612

nayanshimishra.mca@hietgroup.org

18 HT0036 BCA Mr. Shivam Singh Rana Assistant Professor 9639081606 shivamsingh.rana@hietgroup.org

19 HT0038 BCA Ms. Charu Singh Assistant Professor 9015119434 charu.singh@hietgroup.org

20 HT0056 BCA Mr. Pawan Kumar Assistant Professor 9997871144 pawan.kumar@hietgroup.org

21 HT0061 BCA Mr. Vivek Gupta Assistant Professor 7906170455 vivek.gupta@hietgroup.org

22 HT0097 BCA Ms. Anshu Shukla Assistant Professor 7982115331 anshu.shukla@hietgroup.org

23 HT0124 BCA Ms. Upasana Upadhyaya Assistant Professor 8979649909 upasana.upadhyaya@hietgroup.org

24 HT0083 CSE/IT Ms. Tripti Choudhary HOD (CS/IT) 7983727005 hod.cse@hietgroup.org

25 HT0069 CSE/IT Ms. Deepti Chaudhary Assistant Professor 9953308818 deepti.chaudhary@hietgroup.org

26 HT0076 CSE/IT Ms. Priya Kumari Java Trainer 8076233035 priya.kumari@hietgroup.org

27 HT0079 CSE/IT Ms. Mansi Tyagi Assistant Professor 8923904179 mansi.tyagi@hietgroup.org

28 HT0082 CSE/IT Mr. Amit Pratap Singh Assistant Professor 8802323375 apsinghcse@hietgroup.org

29 HT0089 CSE/IT Mr. Amar Nath Yadav Tranier 8377916454 amarnathyadav.cse@hietgroup.org

30 HT0091 CSE/IT Mr. Rahul Sharma Assistant Professor 89790 92804 rahul.sharma@hietgroup.org

31 HT0119 CSE/IT Ms. Manjula Shukla Assistant Professor 7827571688 manjulashukla.cs@hietgroup.org

32 HT0121 CSE/IT Ms. Vikrama Agarwal Assistant Professor 9891052931 vikrama.agarwal@hietgroup.org

33 HT0132 CSE/IT Mr. Ram Singh Assistant Professor 9997405312 ram.singh@hietgroup.org

34 HT0060 ECE Mr. Pradeep Bhardwaj HOD (ECE) 9999446253 hod.ece@hietgroup.org

35 HT0096 ECE Ms. Archana Verma Assistant Professor 9837685225 archana.verma@hietgroup.org

36 HT0122 ECE Ms. Nishtha Gaur Assistant Professor 7906676039 nishtha.gaur@hietgroup.org

37 HT0015 EE Mr. Aman Srivastava
Principal (Poly) & 

HOD (EE)
9411457578 hod.ee@hietgroup.org
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38 HT0018 EE Mr. Kuldeep Chauhan Assistant Professor 9555220963 kuldeep.chauhan@hietgroup.org

39 HT0013 EE Mr. Sumit Kumar Assistant Professor 8171572272 sumit.kumar@hietgroup.org

40 HT0027 EE Mr. Omkar Singh Kardam Assistant Professor 8917421807 omkarsingh.kardam@hietgroup.org

41 HT0052 EE Mr. Aakash Assistant Professor 7838794235 aakash@hietgroup.org

42 HT0081 EE Mr. Ikram Hasan Assistant Professor 8433439243 ikram.hasan@hietgroup.org

43 HT0128 EE Ms. Priya Devi Assistant Professor 9891987705 priya.devi@hietgroup.org

44 HT0017 POLY Mr. Sourabh Garg Assistant Professor 9761032417 sourabh.garg@hietgroup.org

45 HT0042 POLY Mr. Vikas Kumar Sharma Assistant Professor 9058838938 vikaskumar.sharma@hietgroup.org

46 HT0026 POLY Ms. Pooja Sharma Assistant Professor 9899872645 pooja.sharma@hietgroup.org

47 HT0029 POLY Ms. Sadhna Kuntal Assistant Professor 8802164397 sadhna.kuntal@hietgroup.org

48 HT0046 POLY Mr. Istakbal Khan Assistant Professor 8077862756 istakbal.khan@hietgroup.org

49 HT0047 POLY Ms. Lovely Pal Assistant Professor 7248107804 lovely.pal@hietgroup.org

50 HT0099 POLY Dr. Suman Rajput Assistant Professor 9871005166 dr.suman@hietgroup.org

51 HT0116 POLY Ms. Priya Sharma Assistant Professor 9528668559 priya.sharma@hietgroup.org

52 HT0057 MBA Ms. Akansha Sharma HOD (MBA) 7417728257 hod.mba@hietgroup.org

53 HT0041 MBA Mr. Vinay Kumar Agarwal Assistant Professor 8954400460 vinaykumar.agarwal@hietgroup.org

54 HT0044 MBA Mr. Vipul Kumar Assistant Professor 8882189101 vipul.kumar@hietgroup.org

55 HT0051 MBA Ms. Jully Assistant Professor 8979251366 jully@hietgroup.org

56 HT0054 MBA Ms. Lavi Garg T & P - Head 9999774330 lavi.garg@hietgroup.org

57 HT0058 MBA Mr. Shubham Gupta Assistant Professor 7533049127 shubham.gupta@hietgroup.org

58 HT0059 MBA Mr. Anuj Kumar Agnihotri Assistant Professor 8433496439 anuj.agnihotri@hietgroup.org

59 HT0073 MBA Ms. Akanksha Srivastava Assistant Professor 9026099136 akanksha.srivastava@hietgroup.org

60 HT0077 MBA Ms. Shikha Choudhary Assistant Professor 7409647135 shikha.choudhary@hietgroup.org

61 HT0090 MBA Ms. Kritika Malik Assistant Professor
9971477083
9266571693

kritika@hietgroup.org

62 HT0092 MBA Ms. Riya Tomar Assistant Professor 9625643080 riyatomer@hietgroup.org

63 HT0094 MBA Ms. Surbhi Tyagi Assistant Professor 9675742205 surbhi.tyagi@hietgroup.org

64 HT0095 MBA Ms. Prachi Singhal Assistant Professor 7830776406 prachi.singhal@hietgroup.org

65 HT0103 MBA Ms. Jyoti Saxena Assistant Professor 9899038899 jyoti.saxena@hietgroup.org

66 HT0105 MBA Mr. Gajendra Singh Sisodia Assistant Professor 9258705082 gajendra@hietgroup.org

67 HT0016 ME Mr. Deepak Kumar Bhaskar HOD (ME) 9555265358 hod.me@hietgroup.org

68 HT0021 ME Mr. Brahma Deo Kaushik Assistant Professor 9953431947 brahmadeo.kaushik@hietgroup.org

69 HT0009 ME Mr. Zakir Hussain Assistant Professor 9717511607 zakir.husain@hietgroup.org

70 HT0010 ME Mr. Anshul Saraswat Assistant Professor 9560255847 anshul.saraswat@hietgroup.org

71 HT0035 ME Mr. Rakesh Singh Assistant Professor 9717960949 rakesh.singh@hietgroup.org

72 HT0050 ME Mr. Ankit Kumar Assistant Professor 7887263365 ankit.kumar@hietgroup.org



1 HT0093 RO (Admin) Mr. Praveen Tyagi Registrar 8077266362 registrar@hietgroup.org

2 HT0085 RO (Admin) Mr. Pawan Kumar Asstt. Registrar 8920191186 pawan.registraroffice@hietgroup.org

3 HT0001 RO (Admin) Mr. Dayanand Office Assistant 8750015143 dayanand@hietgroup.org

4 HT0106 RO (Admin) Mr. Ritik Kumar Office Assistant 7065601434 ritik.kumar@hietgroup.org

32 HT0129 RO (Admin) Mr. Sani Pratap Yadav Office Assistant 9520760941 sani.yadav@hietgroup.org

5 HT0053 Admin Mr. Atul Chaudhary Sports Officer 9990930541 atul.chaudhary@hietgroup.org

6 HT0005 Admin Mr. Dhruv Kumar Rauniyar Supervisor 9015277532 dhruw.kumar@hietgroup.org

7 HT0107 Admin Ms. Vaishali Receptionist 7290952672 vaishali.singh@hietgroup.org

8 HT0008 Admin Mr. Kaushal Nath Jha Store Incharge 9213549371 kaushal.jha@hietgroup.org

9 HT0043 Admin Mr. Nagindra Kumar Hostel Warden (Boys) 8527704161 naginder.kumar@hietgroup.org

10 HT0102 T & P Ms. Shweta Gautam Placement Coordinator 9968070006 shwetagautam@hietgroup.org

11 HT0086 Dtl.Mktg. Mr. Sawan Paswan Cameraman 8595870174 sawan@hietgroup.org

12 HT0025 A/c & Fin Mr. Jainendra Singh Tomar Accountant 8527448065 jainendrasingh.tomar@hietgroup.org

13 HT0037 HR (Admin) Ms. Alka Kaushik HR Manager
8929809910
7982358073

hr@hietgroup.org 
alka.kaushik@hietgroup.org

14 HT0002 AS (Chem.) Mr. Devnath Pandit Lab Assistant 9871635519 devnath.pandit@hietgroup.org

15 HT0012 AS (Phy.) Mr. Pramod Kumar Kaushik Lab Assistant 9540452966 pramod.kumar@hietgroup.org

16 HT0024 ECE Mr. Satish Parik Lab Assistant 9868583434 satish.parik@hietgroup.org

17 HT0031 EE Mr. Umesh Kumar Sharma Lab Assistant 9457023872 umesh.sharma@hietgroup.org

18 HT0040 ME Mr. Naresh Kumar Lab Assistant 9313052449 naresh.kumar@hietgroup.org

19 HT0003 ME Mr. Gyan Chand Sharma Lab Assistant 9990469451 gyan.chand@hietgroup.org

20 HT0022 ME Mr. Madhav Singh Lab Assistant 6396907679 madhav.singh@hietgroup.org

21 HT0023 Computer Centre Mr. Rahul Kumar System Administrator 9971223476 rahul.kumar@hietgroup.org

22 HT0032 Computer Centre Mr. Ankit Rana Lab Technician 8218942451 ankit.rama@hietgroup.org

23 HT0039 Computer Centre Mr. Deepak Kumar Lab Technician 7417876359 deepak.kumar@hietgroup.org

24 HT0049 Computer Centre Mr. Abhishek Lab Technician 9958903643 abhishek.kumar@hietgroup.org

25 HT0007 Computer Centre Mr. Pankaj Kumar Lab Assistant 7503416196 pankaj.kumar@hietgroup.org

26 HT0045 Library Mr. Balram Kataria Librarian 8178083563 librarian@hietgroup.org 
balram.kataria@hietgroup.org

27 HT0028 Library Mr. Vinod Kumar Assitant Librarian 9897102271 vinod.kumar@hietgroup.org

28 HT0075 Library Ms. Rashmi Library Assistant 9871469454 rashmi@hietgroup.org

29 HT0110 Admin Mr. Krishan Mohan Sharma Purchase Officer 8057600949 krishan.mohan@hietgroup.org

30 HT0126 A/c & Fin Ms. Anjali Lab Assistant 7428116747 anjali.chahal@hietgroup.org

31 HT0125 EE Ms. Nisha Lab Assistant 8750125191 nisha@hietgroup.org
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